
POOL HOUSE ROASTERY 

Coffee................................................................
Americano.........................................................
Cappuccino.......................................................
Caramel Macchiato............................................
Mocha................................................................
White Chocolate Mocha.....................................
Hot Chocolate....................................................
Latte...................................................................
Vanilla Latte.......................................................
Single Espresso.................................................
Double Espresso................................................

Single Bag..........................................................
Double Bag........................................................
London Fog........................................................
Chai Latte...........................................................

2.25
3.00
3.75
4.50
4.25
4.50
3.50
3.75
4.25
2.25 
2.75

1.75
2.50
4.25
4.25

2.50
3.25
4.50
5.25
5.00
5.25
3.75
4.50
5.00

Assorted Baked Goods........ 2.50 - 3.25
Small Salad.................................... 4.00
Sandwich....................................... 5.00 
Slice of Pizza................................. 3.50 
Pizza Combo.................................. 7.50  

2.75
3.75
4.75
5.50
5.25
5.50
4.25
4.75
5.25
 

.................. Free
             ......0.75         
                ...1.00
               ....0.75
      .............0.75

M E D L G

Try it Iced
Extra Flavour Shot
Extra Espresso Shot   
Soy or Almond Milk
Extra Tea Bag

HUNGRY?

C O M M O N  G R O U N D S

U P G R A D E S

S M

2 x slices of pizza & a canned pop

Items & prices listed subject to change - GST added at point of sale.

T E A

5.00
5.00

5.25
5.25 


